authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed Six Thousand Two Hundred 

Sixteen Dollars and Fifty Cents ($6,216.50) and shall be remitted in the manner set forth in the 

Agreement. The total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the actual services 

and/or work rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the compensation for the

[...]

authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed One Thousand Eight 

Hundred Thirty Nine Dollars and Seventy Cents ($1,839.70) and shall be remitted in the manner 

set forth in the Agreement. The total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the 

actual services and/or work rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the 

compensation for the completion of the Additional Services is based upon all materials and labor

[...]

authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed One Thousand Three 

Hundred Ninety One Dollars and Thirty Cents ($1,391.30) and shall be remitted in the manner set 

forth in the Agreement. The total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the actual 

services and/or work rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the compensation

[...]

authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed Three Thousand One 

Hundred Thirty Nine Dollars and Fifty Cents ($3,139.50) and shall be remitted in the manner set 

forth in the Agreement. The total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the actual 

services and/or work rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the compensation

[...]

authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed Two Thousand One Hundred 

and One Dollars and Eighty Cents ($2,101.80) and shall be remitted in the manner set forth in the 

Agreement. The total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the actual services 

and/or work rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the compensation for the

[...]

authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed Three Thousand Four 

Hundred Eighteen Dollars and Fifty Cents ($3,418.50) and shall be remitted in the manner set forth 

in the Agreement. The total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the actual 

services and/or work rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the compensation

[...]

authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed Four Hundred Thirty Five 

Dollars and Zero Cents ($435.00) and shall be remitted in the manner set forth in the Agreement. The 

total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the actual services and/or work 

rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the compensation for the completion

[...]

authorization from the District to the extent that such changes are communicated to Contractor by the 

District’s representative and do not increase the price of the Additional Services. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. It is understood and agreed that the compensation for the 

Additional Services under this ASO shall be in an amount not to exceed Nine Thousand Three 

Hundred Sixty Five Dollars and Sixty Cents ($9,365.60) and shall be remitted in the manner set 

forth in the Agreement. The total compensation for the Additional Services shall not exceed the actual 

services and/or work rendered under this ASO. It is understood and agreed upon that the compensation